
 
 

1919 M STREET NW |FLOOR EIGHT | WASHINGTON DC 20036| TEL 202 730 1300 | FAX 202 730 1301 | HWGLAW.COM 

June 22, 2018 

Via ECFS 
 
Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC  20554 
 

Re:  Petition of USTelecom for Forbearance Pursuant to 47 U.S.C. § 160(c) to Accelerate 
Investment in Broadband and Next-Generation Networks, WC Docket No. 18-141 

 
Dear Ms. Dortch, 

 
The undersigned hereby notifies the Commission that he, and the law firm of Harris, 

Wiltshire & Grannis LLP, are withdrawing as counsel for Windstream Services, LLC 
(“Windstream”) in the above-referenced docket.  The undersigned and the law firm of Harris, 
Wiltshire & Grannis will continue as counsel for INCOMPAS on this matter.  

 
Should the Commission need to communicate with Windstream in connection with the 

above-referenced docket, please contact:  Carol Keith, Deputy General Counsel, Windstream 
Services, LLC, 4001 Rodney Parham Road, Little Rock, AR, 72212; Tel.: (847) 550-4433; 
email: Carol.Keith@windstream.com.  

 
 
 

Sincerely, 
      

 
 
John Nakahata 
Harris, Wiltshire & Grannis LLP 
1919 M Street NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
Counsel for INCOMPAS 

  



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on June 22, 2018, I electronically filed the foregoing document with 

the Federal Communications Commission via the ECFS filing system.  I also certify that the 

foregoing document is being served this day on all parties identified in the attached Service List via 

e-mail. 

 
       __/s/ Alexandra Green_____________ 

Alexandra Green 
Harris, Wiltshire & Grannis LLP 

 
 

SERVICE LIST 
 
Jonathan B. Banks 
Diane Griffin Holland 
USTelecom 
601 New Jersey Avenue, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, D.C. 20001  
(202) 326-7300 
jbanks@ustelecom.org 
dholland@ustelecom.org 
 
Christopher T. Shenk 
James P. Young  
Marc. A. Korman 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street, NW #600 
Washington, DC 20005 
Telephone: (202) 736-8000 
cshenk@sidley.com  
jyoung@sidley.com 
mkorman@sidley.com  
Counsel for AT&T 
 
Sarah DeYoung  
Executive Director, CALTEL  
50 California Street, Suite 1500  
San Francisco, CA 94111  
(925) 465-4396  



deyoung@caltel.org  
Stephen P. Bowen  
Bowen Law Group  
19660 North Rim Drive, Suite 201  
Surprise, AZ 85374415-394-7500  
steve.bowen@bowenlawgroup.com 
Counsel for CALTEL 
 
Thomas Jones 
Mia Guizzetti Hayes 
Kenley Joseph 
Samuel Eckland 
Wilkie Farr & Gallagher LLP 
1875 K Street NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1238 
Telephone: (202) 303-1000 
tjones@wilkie.com  
mhayes@wilkie.com  
kjoseph@wilkie.com  
seckland@wilkie.com  
Counsel for Granite Telecommunications, LLC  
and INCOMPAS 
 
Evan T. Leo 
Kevin D. Horvitz 
Christopher M. Sarma 
Kellogg, Hansen, Todd, Figel & Frederick, PLLC 
1615 M St NW #400 
Washington, DC 20036 
Telephone: 202-326-7900 
eleo@kellogghansen.com 
khorvitz@kellogghansen.com 
csarma@kellogghansen.com 
Counsel for Verizon 
 
Jonathan C. Koltz 
Helen M. Mickiewicz 
Legal Division 
California Public Utilities Commission 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
415-703-2760 
415-703-1319 
jonathan.koltz@cpuc.ca.gov 



helen.mickiewicz@cpuc.ca.gov 


